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The Menu of Pho Hieu from Yukon contains about 85 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $13.4. What Ted N doesn't like about Pho Hieu:
pho was pretty flavorless. might cut it in okc since they dont have a lot of access to decent food, but anywhere
else | would have returned it. look somewhere else read more. For you, Pho Hieu from Yukon prepares
scrumptious sushi (e.g., Maki and Te-Maki), in numerous additional versions, with fresh ingredients like fish,
vegetables and meat, Also, the visitors of the establishment love the large selection of differing coffee and tea
specialities that the establishment has to offer. It's precisely the freshness and lightness paired with the original
Viethamese spices that not only brings delectable menus to the plate, but also puts the guests into a pleasant
holiday feeling temporarily.
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Non alcoholic drinks
ICED TEA
Smoothies
COCONUT SMOOTHIE

(]
Pizza
SPICY COWBOY

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

For the small hunger

EGG ROLL

Suba

PHILLY

Beverages

THAI ICED TEA

Hot drinks

TEA

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
Smoothie Series
TARO SMOOTHIE
Watami Temaki

THUNDER

$6.6

$12.6

$7.5

$14.4

$12.6

$12.6

$6.6

$12.6

firtisan Pizzas

HAWAIIAN $8.7
Chef's Special Roll

ORANGE ROLL $13.2
Sushi-Bar fippelizers

SPICY TEMPURA $12.6
Cold Vegelarian Tapas
AVOCADO SHRIMP $7.6

Dishes are prepared with

UNAGI $12.6

fippetizers

SPRING ROLLS

FRIED WONTON $4.8
TEMPURA SHRIMP $7.6
Sushi

CRUNCHY CAJUN $12.6
SUPER HIEU ROLL FRIED $15.0
RIVERBOAT FRIED $15.0

( ]

Tids Menu (Under 11 only)
K.2- PHO BEEF BALL $9.6
K.4- Ml BEEF BALL $9.6
K.5- Ml B.B.Q PORK $9.6
K.1- PHO STEAK $9.6
K.3- PHO CHICKEN $9.6
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Mi - fqg Noodle Soup MK.6 Ml WONTON (DRIED)

M.4 MI SHRIMP CRAB $15.0 '(\I")'E-IZE'\S)' SHRIMP AND BBQ PORK ¢,
M.3 Ml SHRIMP, CRAB BBQ PORK  $15.0
MK.3 MI SHRIMP, CRAB BBQ PORK /. o
M.6 MI WONTON $16.2 (DRIED) :
M.5 Ml SEAFOOD $16.2
M.2 MI SHRIMP BBQ PORK $15.0 ‘Popular Ttems
M.1 MI SHRIMP $15.0 ;h P. 2 PHO STEAK $14.4
. & /2 V/ETNAMESE -
Hu Tieu - Glass Noodle Soup W=7 SPRINGROLL
o Al VIETNAMESE EGG
H.3 HU TIEU SHRIMP CRAB $15.0 ROLL $4.8
H.2 HU TIEU NAM VANG $15.0 P16 PHO CHICKEN $14.4
ESRHKU TIEU SHRIMP, CRABBBQ 4,5 P.4 PHO STEAK BRISKET $14.4
A3 GRILLED PORK SPRING ROLL 2
H.6 HU TIEU WONTON $16.2 36 ORK'S G RO $5
L5 HU TIEU SEAFOOD 5162 P.1 PHO COMBINATION $14.4
H.1 HU TIEU SHRIMP $15.0 HIEU ROLL FRIED $12.6
Hu Tieu Kho Noodle Dac Biet - House Special
u Tieu ftho - Glass
Bowl V.4 VERMICELLI NOODLE WITH $14.4
FRIED TOFU :
HK.4 HU TIEU SHRIMP, CRAB BBQ $15.0 B.3 UDON FRIED NOODLES WITH $19.2
PORK (DRIED) ' SHRIMP AND BBQ PORK :
HK.1 HU TIEU SHRIMP (DRIED) $15.0 V.5 VERMICELLI NOODLE WITH
GRILLED PORK $14.4
HK.2 HU TIEU NAM VANG KHO $15.0 :
B.4 STIR FRIED EGG NOODLE
HK.3 HU TIEU SHRIMP CRAB $15.0 WITH SHRIMP, CHICK AND BEEF,  °17-4
(DRIED)
HK.5 HU TIEU SEAFOOD (DRIED)  $16.2 BUN RIEU. $16.2
V.1 VERMICELLI NOODLE WITH
HK.6 HU TIEU WONTON $16.2 EGG ROLLS $14.4

V.2 VERMICELLI NOODLE WITH

Mi Tiho - Egg Eamp; Rice BEEF $14.4

‘Noodle W V.3 VERMICELLI NOODLE 1/2 BEEF $15.0
1/2 EGG ROLL .

MK.5 MI SEAFOOD (DRIED) $16.2 B.1 BUN BO HUE $15.6

MK.1 MI SHRIMP (DRIED) $15.0 CANH BUN. $16.2

MK.4 MI SHRIMP CRAB (DRIED) $15.0
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Pho - Rice Noodle Soup
P.8 PHO STEAK FLANK

P.12 PHO BRISKET

P.17 PHO SHRIMP

P.18 PHO SPICY CHICKEN

P.6 PHO STEAK, BRISKET,
MEATBALL

P.13 PHO MEATBALL

P. 15 PHO CHOICE

P.5 PHO STEAK MEATBALL

P.7 PHO BRISKET MEATBALL

P.10 PHO STEAK, FLANK TENDON
P.3 PHO STEAK TRIPE

P.9 PHO STEAK TENDON

P.11 PHO STEAK, FLANK FATTY
FLANK

P.14 PHO BRISKET FLANK
P.20 PHO FRIED TOFU

$14.4
$14.4
$14.4
$14.4

$14.4

$14.4
$14.4
$14.4
$14.4
$14.4
$14.4
$14.4

$14.4

$14.4
$14.4

P.19 PHO VEGETABLES
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-20:40
Wednesday 11:00-20:40
Thursday 11:00-20:40
Friday 11:00-20:40
Saturday 11:00-20:40
Sunday 11:00-20:40
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